
Area of Greatest Need
Community Learning Centers
Family Support
Fine Arts

STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering & Math)
Teacher Recognition
Intended for a Specific School
______________________________________________

PAYROLL DEDUCTION FORM
Please join us in helping realize the promise of public education by contributing to the Salt Lake Education 
Foundation. Together we can provide crucial opportunities across the district and empower every student 
and educator to flourish. It’s as easy as checking the box below. Your donation to the Salt Lake Education 
Foundation will help fuel success for every student, every classroom, every day.

Thanks to your generosity and support from community partners, the foundation provides financial assistance 
and programs for our students that would otherwise be unfunded.

If you return this form by December 15, 2023, you will be entered into random drawings for amazing prizes.*

Thank you!

- Elizabeth Grant, Ph.D., Superintendent
- James E. Yapias, Senior Director, Salt Lake Education Foundation

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Name										          Employee #

Work Site

I WILL MAKE A
Check the appropriate box

Per pay period payroll deduction:          	
One-time payroll deduction:  	          
Cash Donation:   	    	          	

My gift of $60 or more qualifies for a t-shirt:               
Adult t-shirt size (check one):       SM           MED          LG           XL          2XL           3XL    

Gifts are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. Payroll deductions are continuous unless you cancel in writing. Make checks payable 
to Salt Lake Education Foundation. YOU CAN MAKE A GIFT ONLINE. Go to saltlakeeducationfoundation.org and click Donate.

I’M COMMITTED TO EXCELLENCE

I WOULD LIKE TO CONTRIBUTE TO
Check the appropriate box

 $5
 $25
 $25

 $10
 $50
 $50

 $15
 $100
 $100

 $20
 $250
 $250

 $25
 $350
 $350

  Other $____

  Other $____

  Other $____

*No donation or pledge is required to be entered into drawings.



 Please fold and return in District Mail to:

      SALT LAKE EDUCATION FOUNDATION
      ANNUAL GIVING CAMPAIGN
      ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
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